*
by sodexo

Watch for
Mindful
Menu Solutions...

Look for the
Well Balanced
symbol to find your way
to better nutrition.

Hours

Monday - Thursday 7:30am-6:00pm
Fri: 7:30am-3:00pm

Managers

Mindful

MARKET PLACE CAFE

Week of Monday November 24

Monday

Soup:

Grill@:

Old Fashioned Turkey Noodle Soup
Cream of Broccoli Soup
Vegetarian Chili with Beans

Chili Cheese Hot Dog

Brighton Deli: Grilled Lemon Chicken and Feta Pita
Brighton Entree:Tilapia Florentine

Magellan’s: ~ Macaroni & Cheese [

Pizza Du Jour: Cheeseburger Pizza

Soup:

Grill@:

Tuesday

Old Fashioned Chicken Noodle Soup
Bacon Corn Chowder

Vegetarian Chili with Beans

Chili Cheese Hot Dog

Brighton Deli: Grilled Lemon Chicken and Feta Pita
Brighton Entree:Chicken Fried Steak with Old Bay Gravy
Magellan’s:  Herbed Grilled Chicken Thigh

Pizza Du Jour: Cheeseburger Pizza

Soup:

Grill@:

Wednesday

Loaded Potato Soup

Summer Garden Minestrone Soup [
Vegetarian Chili with Beans

Chili Cheese Hot Dog

Brighton Deli: Grilled Lemon Chicken and Feta Pita

Brighton Entree:Baked Potato Bar

Pizza Du Jour: Chipotle BBQ Chicken Pizza

Thursday

Friday

2.19
2.19
2.19
2.29
4.79
5.59
4.99

2.19
2.19
2.19
2.29
4.79
5.59
5.99

2.19
2.19
2.19
2.29
4.79

Plain 1.59 Loaded 2.89



