

Watch for Mindful Menu Solutions...

Look for the Well Balanced symbol to find your way to better nutrition.

#### Hours

Monday - Thursday 7:30am-6:00pm Fri: 7:30am-3:00pm

#### Managers



# MARKET PLACE CAFE

Week of Monday November 24

#### Monday

Soup:	Old Fashioned Turkey Noodle Soup	2.19	
	Cream of Broccoli Soup 💟	2.19	
	Vegetarian Chili with Beans 🤭	2.19	
Grill@:	Chili Cheese Hot Dog	2.29	
Brighton Deli:	Grilled Lemon Chicken and Feta Pita	4.79	
Brighton Entre	5.59		
Magellan's:	Macaroni & Cheese 💟	4.99	
Pizza Du Jour: Cheeseburger Pizza			

#### Tuesday

Soup:	Old Fashioned Chicken Noodle Soup	2.19	
•	Bacon Corn Chowder	2.19	
	Vegetarian Chili with Beans 🌝	2.19	
Grill@:	Chili Cheese Hot Dog	2.29	
Brighton Deli:	Grilled Lemon Chicken and Feta Pita	4.79	
Brighton Entree: Chicken Fried Steak with Old Bay Gravy		5.59	
Magellan's:	Herbed Grilled Chicken Thigh 改	5.99	
Pizza Du Jour: Cheeseburger Pizza			

### Wednesday

Soup:	Loaded Potato Soup		2.19		
•	Summer Garden Minestrone Soup	VÖ	2.19		
	Vegetarian Chili with Beans 🔆		2.19		
Grill@:	Chili Cheese Hot Dog		2.29		
Brighton Deli:	Grilled Lemon Chicken and Feta P	ita	4.79		
Brighton Entree:Baked Potato Bar Plain 1.59			Loaded 2.89		
Pizza Du Jour: Chipotle BBQ Chicken Pizza					

### Thursday

## Friday